Volleyball League/American Div. Ages 12 - 14

Add'l Comments: Alexandria Department of Recreation, Parks and Cultural Activities - Sports Office
Sports Office - 703.746.5402 Youth Sports Hotline - 703.746.5597
www.alexandriava.gov/recreation

Team Key:

Florida - Coach Jones Penn State - Coach Campbell
UVA - Coach Lopez Texas - Coach Shomari

Oregon - Coach Lucchesi Washington - Coach Meggesto
lowa - Coach Duprey Hawaii - Coach Chader

Stanford - Coach Casagrande

Facility Key:
GYM-CHRC-H104: Charles Houston Recreation Center - 901 Wythe Street
GYM-JHES-GYM: Jefferson-Houston School - 1501 Cameron Street

Playoff Schedule:

1st Place vs 4th Place - Thursday, December 17 at 6:30 at Jefferson-Houston
2nd Place vs 3rd Place - Thursday, December 17 at 7:30 at Jefferson-Houston
Championship Games - Friday, December 18 at 7:30 at Jefferson-Houston

Day Date Time Facility Game Type Away Team Name Home Team Name Rnd Cyc Away Score Home
Thu 10/08/2015 6:30P GYM-JHES-GYM 1 Game Oregon Penn State 9 99 -
Thu 10/08/2015 7:30P GYM-JHES-GYM 2 Game Florida Washington 9 99 -
Fri  10/09/2015 6:30P GYM-CHRC-H104 3 Game lowa Stanford 9 99 -
Fri  10/09/2015 7:30P GYM-CHRC-H104 4 Game UVA Texas 9 99 -
Thu 10/15/2015 6:30P GYM-JHES-GYM 5 Game Penn State UVA 9 99 -
Thu 10/15/2015 7:30P GYM-JHES-GYM 6 Game Stanford Oregon 9 99 -
Fri  10/16/2015 6:30P GYM-CHRC-H104 7 Game Washington Hawaii 9 99 -
Fri  10/16/2015 7:30P GYM-CHRC-H104 8 Game Texas Florida 9 99 -
Thu 10/22/2015 6:30P GYM-JHES-GYM 9 Game UVA Hawaii 9 99 -
Thu 10/22/2015 7:30P GYM-JHES-GYM 10 Game Stanford Penn State 9 99 -
Fri  10/23/2015 6:30P GYM-CHRC-H104 11 Game Oregon Washington 9 99 -
Fri  10/23/2015 7:30P GYM-CHRC-H104 12 Game Ilowa Texas 9 99 -
Thu 10/29/2015 6:30P GYM-JHES-GYM 13 Game Washington UVA 9 99 -
Thu 10/29/2015 7:30P GYM-JHES-GYM 14 Game Texas Oregon 9 99 -
Fri  10/30/2015 6:30P GYM-CHRC-H104 15 Game Penn State lowa 9 99 -
Fri  10/30/2015 7:30P GYM-CHRC-H104 16 Game Hawaii Florida 9 99 -
Thu 11/05/2015 6:30P GYM-JHES-GYM 17 Game Ilowa Hawaii 9 99 -
Thu 11/05/2015 7:30P GYM-JHES-GYM 18 Game Oregon Florida 9 99 -
Fri  11/06/2015 6:30P GYM-CHRC-H104 19 Game Stanford Washington 9 99 -
Fri  11/06/2015 7:30P GYM-CHRC-H104 20 Game Penn State Texas 9 99 -
Thu 11/12/2015 6:30P GYM-JHES-GYM 21 Game Texas Stanford 9 99 -
Thu 11/12/2015 7:30P GYM-JHES-GYM 22 Game Washington lowa 9 99 -
Fri  11/13/2015 6:30P GYM-CHRC-H104 23 Game Florida UVA 9 99 -
Fri  11/13/2015 7:30P GYM-CHRC-H104 24 Game Hawaii Oregon 9 99 -
Thu 11/19/2015 6:30P GYM-JHES-GYM 25 Game Stanford Florida 9 99 -
Thu 11/19/2015 7:30P GYM-JHES-GYM 26 Game Penn State Hawaii 9 99 -
Fri  11/20/2015 6:30P GYM-JHES-GYM 27 Game lowa UVA 9 99 -
Fri  11/20/2015 7:30P GYM-JHES-GYM 28 Game Texas Washington 9 99 -
Thu 12/03/2015 6:30P GYM-JHES-GYM 29 Game UVA Oregon 9 99 -
Thu 12/03/2015 7:30P GYM-JHES-GYM 30 Game Florida lowa 9 99 -
Fri  12/04/2015 6:30P GYM-JHES-GYM 31 Game Washington Penn State 9 99 -
Fri  12/04/2015 7:30P GYM-JHES-GYM 32 Game Hawaii Stanford 9 99 -
Thu 12/10/2015 6:30P GYM-JHES-GYM 33 Game Hawaii Texas 9 99 -
Thu 12/10/2015 7:30P GYM-JHES-GYM 34 Game UVA Stanford 9 99 -
Fri  12/11/2015 6:30P GYM-JHES-GYM 35 Game Florida Penn State 9 99 -
Fri  12/11/2015 7:30P GYM-JHES-GYM 36 Game Oregon lowa 9 99 -




